27. Dresdner Christstollen-Schwimmfest
Dresden, 15. -17.12.2017

Wettkampf 24
17.12.2017 - 11:10

Méanner, 50m Schmetterling

Jahrgang 2009 und alter
Protokoll

Punkte: FINA 2017

Rang
Jahrgéange 2007 - 2009

1. Jeremy Damanik

2. Subdjr Biltaev

3. Louis Bauer

4. Alexander Altergott
5. Tobias Donath

6. Hugo Engelien

7. Alexander Seifert

8. Thies Marten Schwermer
9. Kiristian Kyziridis

10. Nathan Gerds

11. Fabian Degen

12. Paul Altmann

13. Leonar Fliege

14. Ben Kockritz

15. Vadim Jungkind

16. Felix Dentschev

17. Denis Arnold

18. Julius-Richard Schiiller
19. Wojciech Sawinski
20. Hans Heinrich Hiinnebeck
21. Gustaw Korzynski
disq. Jakub Chabasiewicz

Jg.

07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
07
08
09
07
07

Erfurter SSC

TEAM Wirttemberg
SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G)
TEAM Wirttemberg
TEAM Wirttemberg
BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt
1. Dresdner SG
Potsdamer SV

SSG Leipzig e.V.

SSV Leutzsch

PSV Cottbus 90
Berliner TSC

Erfurter SSC

SG Schoneberg, Berlin
TEAM Wirttemberg
BSV Medizin Marzahn
SG Schdneberg, Berlin
SSG Leipzig e.V.
Salwator Krakéw
Potsdamer SV

Legia Warszawa
Salwator Krakéw

(Zeit: 11:16), Brustbeinschlage auf der Strecke

ab. Jan Rosenberger

Jahrgang 2006

1. Franz Ahnert

2. Benjamin Alsen

3. Christian Rennefahrt
4. Mattia Nardi

5. Kenneth Bock

6. Jan Niklas Schmidt
7. Gustav Gartner

8. Arian Wistenhagen
9. Tobias Scholz

10. Julius Loéwe

11. William Baydin

12. Antoni Juszczuk
13. Niclas Kihn

14. Jeremy Engelken
15. Leandro Schworck
16. Daniel Beck

17. Tom Liedtke

18. Norwin Denker

na. Charlie Lantzsch

07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

SSG Leipzig e.V.

Erfurter SSC

Erfurter SSC

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

TEAM Wirttemberg

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt

TEAM Wirttemberg

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde e.V.
1. Dresdner SG

PSV Cottbus 90

1. Dresdner SG

1. Dresdner SG

SSKSIT Glosator Krakéw

1. Dresdner SG

Delmenhorster SV 1905

BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.

SG Neukdlln e.V. Berlin

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.
Delmenhorster SV 1905

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.

Zeit Pkt.
33.46 301
33.64 296
3548 252
35.65 249
36.86 225
37.07 221
3711 220
3722 218
3732 217
38.12 203
39.17 187
40.75 166
40.86 165
41.34 159
42.09 151
4221 150
42.57 146
43.09 141
4443 128
52.26 79

1:03.78 43
30.01 417
32.24 336
33.79 292
33.88 290
3482 267
35.04 262
3530 256
35.75 246
36.13 239
36.18 238
37.04 222
38,51 197
38.59 196
40.69 167
4200 152
4259 146
4281 143
48.10 101
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27. Dresdner Christstollen-Schwimmfest
Dresden, 15. -17.12.2017

Wettkampf 24, M&nner, 50m Schmetterling

Jahrgang 2005

16.
17.

Martin Zabothens
Noah Donda

Karl von Thun
Sebastian Henning
Meo Winzer

Richard Schmiedefeld
Paul Valentin Scholz
Lukas Mursak
Connor Nagel

Florian Schmolt
Benjamin Schilling
Kai Volejnik

Felix Dotzauer

Luis Rauschenplat
Philipp Dewdney
Artur Sachse
Jean-Paul Melis

Jahrgang 2004

©CoNO O ~WNE

Louis Schubert

Ben Jope

Bruno Eggert

Oliver Kalk

Hannes Schenke
Alexander Straub
Christopher Hertting
Laurin Borkenhagen
Yannick Leon Lenk
Bartosz Jurczynski
Florian Froschke
Filip Kurdelski
Stanistaw Wotoszko
Konstantin Mieth
Manolo Batschwarow
Benjamin Béhme
Oskar Wiirfel

Leon Ducheck

Paul Arne Friedrich Lehmann
Cengiz Schroll

. Justin Schulz

Jonas Specht

Paul Leinung

Maxim Lewandrowski
Moritz Fischer

Jahrgang 2003

ONo RN E

Josif Miladinov

Ole Mats Eidam
Benjamin Schaefer
Lucas Schroder

Hanno Marten Béckmann
Gilbert Damanik
Kai-Hagen Kreicsi
Kacper Borowski SOc

PSV Cottbus 90
Berliner Schwimm-Verb.
SV Grimma 1919

SG Neukdlln e.V. Berlin
SC Chemnitz von 1892
TEAM Wirttemberg

SG Schoneberg, Berlin
SSV Forchheim

SG Gotha-Arnstadt (G)

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.

SG Mittelfranken

1. Dresdner SG

Rastatter TV Schwimmen
Erfurter SSC

SG Mittelfranken

1. Dresdner SG

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.

SSV Leutzsch
SchwimmPool Chemnitz
Berliner TSC

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
TEAM Wirttemberg
Rastatter TV Schwimmen
BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.
Post SV Leipzig e.V.
Berliner TSC

Legia Warszawa

1. Dresdner SG

Legia Warszawa

Legia Warszawa

SSV Leutzsch

SC DHfK Leipzig

1. Dresdner SG

1. Dresdner SG

SG Nordoberpfalz

BSV Medizin Marzahn
Rastatter TV Schwimmen
Rastatter TV Schwimmen
BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.
1. Dresdner SG

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.

SV Gera

Potsdamer SV

SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin

Berliner Schwimm-Verb.

Potsdamer SV

Erfurter SSC

1. Dresdner SG

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

28.73
30.43
31.70
31.97
33.24
33.32
33.93
34.76
35.48
35.56
36.48
36.67
37.47
37.54
37.77
37.79
44.80

27.02
28.94
29.60
29.98
30.91
31.02
31.07
31.22
31.33
31.33
31.34
31.45
3171
32.19
32.21
32.72
32.79
33.71
33.88
34.30
35.38
35.63
36.30
36.41
37.06

26.23
26.75
2741
27.75
27.99
28.06
20.01
29.08

475
400
354
345
307
305
288
268
252
250
232
228
214
213
209
209
125

572
465
435
418
382
378
376
370
366
366
366
362
353
338
337
322
320
294
290
279
254
249
235
233
221

625
589
547
528
514
510
462
458
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27. Dresdner Christstollen-Schwimmfest
Dresden, 15. -17.12.2017

Wettkampf 24, Jungen, 50m Schmetterling, Jahrgang 2003

Rang

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
na.

Niklas Richter
Luke Sullivan
Leon Blumentritt
Felix Schultrich
Simon Lerche
Lennard Hinz
Alexander Sergin
Terence Peuker
Willi Kopke
Philipp Tuma
Luis Ihle
Wojciech Lukaszuk
Luca Formosa
Tim Offermanns

Jahrgang 2002

Rafael Siinkel
Alexander Eich
Simon Mallia
Hannes Lehmann
Lennart Piechnick
John Jason Mrotzeck
Jan Hanewinkel

Max Hutzler

Julius Franckowiak
Eric Gustavus

Philipp Joshua Spiegel
Franciszek Szablak
Nico Fabian Wiinsche
Thorben Peschke
Jonas Einert

Jakob Mau

Max Roéhr

Carl Oesterreich
Jason Chan

Justus Berger

Luca D'Ascari

Felix Dettlaff

Finn Japel

Fabian Zeuke

Jahrgang 2001

Georg Schubert
Oskar Sawicki

Paul Schmidt

Jonas Mier

Moritz Haase

Antoni Szczesny
Tom Sieber

Rémi Fabiani
Max-Vincent Schenkluhn
Sean James Wareing
Maik Rosentreter
Leon Sanger

Jg.
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Post SV Leipzig e.V.

Sliema ASC

SSV Leutzsch

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.
1. Dresdner SG

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
Rastatter TV Schwimmen

1. Dresdner SG

MSV Bautzen 04 e.V.

1. Dresdner SG

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.
Legia Warszawa

Sliema ASC

1. Dresdner SG

1. Dresdner SG

1. Dresdner SG

Sliema ASC

SSV Senftenberg e.V.
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 e.
Aqua Berlin e.V.

SSG Leipzig e.V.

1. Dresdner SG

BSV Medizin Marzahn
Potsdamer SV
Potsdamer SV

Legia Warszawa

Erfurter SSC

BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.
1. Dresdner SG

1. Dresdner SG

BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.
SG Schoneberg, Berlin
BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.
1. Dresdner SG

Sliema ASC

1. Dresdner SG

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde e.V.
SG Schdneberg, Berlin

SC Poseidon Radebeul
Legia Warszawa
Dresdner Delphine e.V.
Berliner Schwimm-Verb.
Eberswalder SV e.V.
Legia Warszawa

1. Dresdner SG

Swim Team Minett

SG Neukdlln e.V. Berlin
Sliema ASC

SG Neukdlln e.V. Berlin
Delmenhorster SV 1905

Zeit
29.51
29.52
30.60
30.88
31.22
31.81
31.99
32.21
32.70
32.73
33.74
35.84
36.19

26.17
26.30
26.74
26.99
27.67
27.68
28.03
28.15
28.27
28.28
28.38
28.57
28.73
29.85
30.48
30.90
31.05
31.14
31.80
31.88
32.14
32.35
32.85
33.72

25.37
26.32
26.41
26.53
28.02
28.05
28.14
28.51
28.65
28.95
29.77
29.78

Pkt.

439
438
393
383
370
350
344
337
322
321
293
245
238

629
620
590
573
532
532
512
505
499
498
493
483
475
424
398
382
376
373
350
348
339
333
318
294

691
618
612
604
512
511
506
486
479
465
427
427
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27. Dresdner Christstollen-Schwimmfest
Dresden, 15. -17.12.2017

Wettkampf 24, Jungen, 50m Schmetterling, Jahrgang 2001

Rang

13. Mikotaj Pajak

14. Patrick Walter
15. Paul Réhr

16. Simon Wendlandt
17. Max Béhmer

18. Tom Meixelsberger
19. Bjarne Krugjohann

Jahrgang 2000

Dmytro Rakov
Hannes Kern

Fabio Simon Liebenow
Anton Mdller

Leon Dodrimong
Kamil Koztowski
Steffen Schwarzbach
Quirin Liehmann
Loic Waltzing

Justin Chan
Sebastian Rasch
Thondup Retzke

CONOO A WNE

55 K
oo

Jahrgang 1999 und &lter

1. Jannes Richter

2. René Asmus

3. Lucas Pfau

4. Pitt Konig

5. Sven Mothes

6. Florian Waltzing
7. Uwe Hetzel

8. Tommy Meier

9. Thomas Moschke
10. Yannick Opatz
11. Soéren S6hn

12. Vince Farrugia
13. David Lukas Weinig

Jg.
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

99
90
93
97

97
99
97
85
99
99
98
98

UKS "Jasien" Sucha Beskidzka
SG Nordoberpfalz

BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.

BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.
Rastatter TV Schwimmen
Berliner Wasserratten
Delmenhorster SV 1905

Lviv Aquapark Plyahz
Hainsberger SV

SC Poseidon Berlin

1. Dresdner SG

SG Neukdlln e.V. Berlin
Legia Warszawa
Rastatter TV Schwimmen
1. Dresdner SG

Swim Team Minett

BSV "Friesen 1895" e.V.
VfL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt
Swim Team Lucerne

DLRG - Weimar e.V.

SG Neukdlln e.V. Berlin

1. Schwimmklub Greiz v. 1924
1. Dresdner SG

1. Dresdner SG

Swim Team Minett

SSV Forchheim

1. Schwimmklub Greiz v. 1924
1. Dresdner SG

SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin

SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin
Sliema ASC

ViL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt

Zeit Pkt.
3059 394
3143 363
32.03 343
32.77 320
3281 319
33.05 312
33.06 312
26.17 629
26.47 608
27.80 525
2799 514
28.04 511
28.33 496
28.40 492
29.75 428
30.15 411
31.87 348
25.02 720
2555 676
26.99 573
2754 540
28.22 502
2840 492
2843 491
28.72 476
29.20 453
29.34 446
2962 434
30.43 400
31.98 345
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